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A

13 59% 22 100% 22 100% 22 100% 22 100% 22 100%

6 27% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

2 9% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

1 5% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

49.0 1
47.3 2
46.8 3
46.5 4
46.0 5
40.9 6

46.1 BELOW 40

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS
GRADE

REGION: TABORA

98%

A [41 - 50]

F [01 - 10]

SSTSCI
GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

SANTA MARIA

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW CME

CATEGORY

DISTRICT: URAMBO

94%

SUBJECT RANKING
KISWAHILI
SOCIAL STUDIES
ENGLISH

95%

ABSENTEES 1

SCIENCE

5%

93%
92%
82%

CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION

FAILED 0 0%
21 95%

21

PASSED

SAT 95%

MATHEMATICS

TOTAL PASS%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]
 F [01 - 10]

GRADES BOYS GIRLS

15
0
0
0
0

6
0
0
0
0

PASS % BY SEX
0%

15

21
0
0
0
0

95%
0%
0%
0%

6

69%

27%
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1 MARCUS  TEMBA  MANASE M 48 A 50 A 48 A 48 A 48 A 48 A 290 48.3 A 1.5
2 MARTINI WILLIAM ANDERSON M 48 A 50 A 48 A 48 A 48 A 48 A 290 48.3 A 1.5
3 DERICK ERASTO  NDOMBA M 48 A 50 A 48 A 46 A 48 A 48 A 288 48.0 A 3.5
4 NELVIN JOSEPH MAZWAZWA M 48 A 48 A 48 A 48 A 48 A 48 A 288 48.0 A 3.5
5 JENIFER JONAS ANTHONY F 48 A 50 A 48 A 46 A 48 A 47 A 287 47.8 A 6
6 JOSHUA MPONJOLI  MWAKASEGE M 48 A 50 A 48 A 48 A 46 A 47 A 287 47.8 A 6
7 NORBERT REALE ZACHARIA M 48 A 48 A 48 A 48 A 48 A 47 A 287 47.8 A 6
8 LILIAN EVAN  MVURUNGU F 48 A 50 A 48 A 46 A 48 A 46 A 286 47.7 A 8.5
9 VICENT JOHN MAGANGA M 48 A 50 A 48 A 46 A 46 A 48 A 286 47.7 A 8.5

10 GIVEN  LEONARD MATHEW M 46 A 50 A 47 A 46 A 48 A 45 A 282 47.0 A 10.5
11 WILLIAM MASHAURI CHRISTOPHER M 46 A 50 A 46 A 46 A 48 A 46 A 282 47.0 A 10.5
12 BUSWELU ABEL PANYA M 42 A 49 A 46 A 46 A 48 A 48 A 279 46.5 A 12
13 AISHA ABDALLAH YUSUPH F 42 A 50 A 47 A 45 A 46 A 47 A 277 46.2 A 13
14 PENINA PETER NYAMAGWILA F 40 B 48 A 48 A 46 A 48 A 46 A 276 46.0 A 14.5
15 SABIHAIRU LYOBA YAMLINGA M 40 B 49 A 48 A 46 A 46 A 47 A 276 46.0 A 14.5
16 REONATHA ROBINSON GODBLESS F 40 B 50 A 46 A 44 A 48 A 45 A 273 45.5 A 16
17 EMMANUEL LEONARD  MARWA M 32 B 48 A 46 A 49 A 48 A 46 A 269 44.8 A 17
18 THERESIA PASCHAL F 36 B 49 A 45 A 42 A 46 A 48 A 266 44.3 A 18
19 JOSEPH MICHAEL MAGANGA M 32 B 50 A 43 A 46 A 44 A 42 A 257 42.8 A 19.5
21 SAMIR HASSAN HERSI M 28 C 50 A 43 A 44 A 46 A 46 A 257 42.8 A 19.5
22 EBENEZA CHARLES K 24 C 45 A 48 A 41 A 48 A 43 A 249 41.5 A 21.5
23 ETHAN GEORGE MYULA M 20 D 44 A 45 A 46 A 48 A 46 A 249 41.5 A 21.5

27%

Page 2 of 2


